LINEUP

1 Corey Allan 80

2 Cameron Booth 80
3 Marion Seve 80

4 Scott Doyle 80

5 Lenny Magey 80
6 Guy Hamilton 80

7 Sam Scarlett 80
8 George Fai 49
9 Jordan Scott 52

10 Sam Lavea 44

18 Jaydn Su'A 80
12 Brendon Gibb 80
13 Patrick Mago 42
14 Travis Waddell 29

15 Phil Dennis 42

16 Uiti Baker 36
17 Thomas Flegler 25

MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 3

SOUTHS LOGAN MAGPIES

PLAYER STATS

Mins Tackles Metres Points

5 57
7 103
15 145
16 104
3 118
17 61
19 44
27 108
32 29
25 64
23 113
34 103
14 118
21 7

23 24
15 71
14 64

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS
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8 Scored Missed
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0 4 0
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4 MAG
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0 37%

0

Y MAG
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1333
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Brendon Gibb 34
Jordan Scott 32 MAG
George Fai 27 17
Jaydn Su'A 13 0
Scott Doyle 12 MAG
Cameron Booth 12

310
Metres with Ball 12
Marion Seve 145 36
Patrick Mago 118
Lenny Magey 118 MAG
Kicks In Play L
Guy Hamilton 10 7
Sam Scarlett 6 2

0

Cameron Booth

GAME DATA

2018-03-25
DAVIES PARK

REFEREES
TYSON BROUGH

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
PENALTIES AGAINST
SINBIN
SENT OFF

26

DEV
Missed Scored

5
3
0
0
DEV

63%

DEV
189
1640

DEV
18
432

DEV
240
10
43

DEV
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PLAYER STATS
80 5 210 0
80 2 130 4
33 11 89 0
80 5 71 8
80 6 148 4
80 13 139 0
80 21 104 6
54 25 62 0
51 23 37 0
51 26 95 4
80 21 45 0
80 23 146 0
59 21 134 0
51 16 125 0
32 8 29 0
28 7 60 0
15 7 17 0

LINEUP

Jack Ahearn 1

Samuel Wright 2
Gehamat Shibasaki 3

Luke Ellis 4

Paul Ulberg 5
Gary Riccardi 6

Todd Murphy 7
Sam Tagataese 8

Alex Bishop 9

Jamayne Taunoa-Brown 18

Guy Williams 17

Michael Sio 12
John Palavi 13

Oshae Tuiasau 10

Calum Gahan 14

Carne Doyle-Manga 15
Hemi Mullen 16

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

26
25
23

Made Tackles
Jamayne Taunoa-Brown
Sam Tagataese

Michael Sio

23
16
16

Jack Ahearn
Michael Sio
Gary Riccardi

Metres with Ball

210
148
146

Jack Ahearn
Paul Ulberg
Michael Sio

Kicks In Play
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Todd Murphy
Gary Riccardi

Jack Ahearn
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LINEUP

Corey Allan
Cameron Booth
Marion Seve
Scott Doyle
Lenny Magey
Guy Hamilton
Sam Scarlett
George Fai
Jordan Scott
Sam Lavea
Jaydn Su'A
Brendon Gibb
Patrick Mago
Travis Waddell
Phil Dennis
Uiti Baker

Thomas Flegler
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MAG COMPLETION % DEV STAT TYPE 1 2 TOT
20 Complete Sets 15 16 31
11 65% 82% Incomplete Sets 3 4
65% Completion % 83% 80% 82%
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METRES
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28

41
42
11

42
10
19
40
32
37

18
26

w2 MAG AVERAGE SET RUN DEV
§ DISTANCE
w
2 LINEUP
0 Jack Ahearn
0 Samuel Wright
0 Gehamat Shibasaki
MAG ALL RUN (M) DEV
0 Luke Ellis
278 BACK THREE 488
0 Paul Ulberg
249 CENTRES 160
4 Gary Riccardi
105 HALVES 243
2 Todd Murphy
334 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 325
0 Sam Tagataese
172 PROPS 157
0 Alex Bishop
29 HOOKER 37
0 Jamayne Taunoa-Br..
166 INTERCHANGE 231
1 Guy Williams
0 MAG DUMMY HALF (M) DEV Michael Sio
1 53 BACK THREE 34 John Palavi
0 9 CENTRES 18 Oshae Tuiasau
1 HALVES Calum Gahan
Y 2 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Carne Doyle-Manga
0 0 PROPS Hemi Mullen
29 HOOKER 31
7 INTERCHANGE 28
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%) MAG PASSING DEV %)
v ~ =] wn ~ )
5 00 4 e 280 RECEIPTS 393 E 08 38 0=,
D 9 9z 39 2 < g9 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP R S 139 PASSES 211 LINEUP SRR = 1
Corey Allan 21 12 12 0 0 0 O 6 SHIFTS LEFT 4 Jack Ahearn 59 39 1.7 3 3 47 0
Cameron Booth 17 4 033 0 1 19 0O 5 SHIFTS RIGHT 8 Samuel Wright 19 3 0210 0 0 O
Marion Seve 13 2 018 3 0 0 1.04 PASSES/RUN L12 Gehamat Shibasaki 13 018 0 O 0
Scott Doyle 13 2 017 0 0 0 O 15 DUMMY PASSES 25 Luke Ellis 8 0 0 1 0 0 O
Lenny Magey 19 403 1 0 0 O 4 OFFLOADS 7 Paul Ulberg 19 20121 0 0 O
Guy Hamilton 34 20 286 3 10 259 2 MAG KICKING DEV Gary Riccardi 46 31 194 4 6 210 2
lett 21 13 26 1 237 4 Todd Murph 21 162 7 1 1
Sam Scarlef 3 6 6 23 17 KICKS 18 odd Murphy 36 6 6 165
G Fai 1o 0 0 0 0 0 O Sam Tagat 11 1 011 1 0 0 O
el 516 KICKING METRES 432 Sl
Jordan Scott 49 49 1633 3 0 0 O 1 BOMB KICKS 4 Alex Bishop 54 52 743 0 2 5 0
6 J T -Br.. 1 )
Sam Lavea 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 GRUBBER KICKS a amayne Taunoa-Br. 13 5 056 0O 0 0 0
Jaydn Su'A 13 2 0150 0 0 O Guy Wil 9 2029 0 0 0 O
aydn su 7 CHIP KICKS 1 uy fitams
Brendon Gibb 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Michael Sio 19 4 025 6 0 0 0
Patrick Mago 11 1 01 1 0 0 O John Palavi 13 2 0181 0 0 O
2 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 3
Travis Waddell 21 22 22 O 0 0 0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Oshae Tuiasau 17 2 013 0 0 0 0
Phil Denni 9 7 2 L h 45 44 88 1 1 4
il Dennis 33 3 0 0 0 6 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 3 Calum Gahan 5 8.8 0
Uiti Baker 7 1 014 0 0 O O CarneDoyle-Manga 10 1 012 0 O O O
Thomas Flegler 4 0 0O O O o0 o0 Hemi Mullen 2 0 0 0 O o0 o
Magpies Tackling Breakdown MAG TACKLING DEV Devils Tackling Breakdown
310 TACKLES MADE 240
8 12 INEFFECTIVE 10 8
3 3
® 36 MISSED 43 ® “
% 86.6 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 819 %
[
g ' ) ' s [ 36|
10 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 28
—_— 83 2 MAN TACKLES 51 —
1 2 3 4t 1 2 3 44
35 3 MAN TACKLES 36
Tacklers Involved 2 4+ MAN TACKLES 3 Tacklers Involved
Magpies PTB Breakdown MAG PTB (SECONDS) DEV Devils PTB Breakdown
0 0-1 SECONDS 0 n
0 1-2 SECONDS 4 ﬂ
w w
¢ g o
= 29 2-3 SECONDS 26 =
Y= Y=
° 35 3-4 SECONDS 38 °
= 31 4-5 SECONDS 42 =
9 5+ SECONDS 29
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings

NRL.COM STATS

POWERED BY STATS



http://www.prozonesports.com

MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 3

a 4 .8 9 8 MAG NEGATIVE PLAY DEV @ 9 .8 9 8

g2 ZEIEE ‘ g 5 SEIE A

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 7 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 3 LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE
Corey Allan 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 1 Jack Ahearn 1 1 0 1 0 0
Cameron Booth 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Samuel Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marion Seve 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 0 Gehamat Shibasaki 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Doyle 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 1 Luke Ellis 1 0 0 0 0 0
Lenny Magey 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Paul Ulberg 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guy Hamilton 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 ON REPORTS 0 Gary Riccardi 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Scarlett 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Todd Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Fai 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Sam Tagataese 3 0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Scott 0 2 1 1 0 0 Alex Bishop 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Lavea 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jamayne Taunoa-Br. 0 1 1 0 0 0
Jaydn Su'A 1 0 0 0 0 0 Guy Williams 0 1 0 0 0 1
Brendon Gibb 1 1 0 0 1 0 Michael Sio 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Mago 0 0 0 0 0 0 John Palavi 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Waddell 0 1 1 0 0 0 Oshae Tuiasau 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 Calum Gahan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uiti Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 Carne Doyle-Manga 1 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Flegler 0 1 1 0 0 0 Hemi Mullen 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERROR TIMELINE
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

12

0

0 10 57
0

0
0

80
80

1 Corey Allan

28

12 103 5

Winger

2 Cameron Booth

1

11 145 0 40

0
0
0

0
0
0

80
80
80

Centre

3 Marion Seve

41

1

12 104
11 118

Centre

4 Scott Doyle

42

1

Winger

5 Lenny Magey

1 259 1 17
0 237 0 19

10
6

11

0O 100 8 7 61

4

0

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Guy Hamilton

80
49

7 Sam Scarlett

42

108 0
29
64

9

0

Prop

8 George Fai

9

10
19

52
44

Hooker

Jordan Scott

14

Prop

10 Sam Lavea

13 113 0 40

0

0

80
80
42

2nd Row

18 Jaydn Su'A

32

1

10 103

4

0
0

2nd Row

12 Brendon Gibb

10 118 0 37

4

Lock

13 Patrick Mago

29
42

Interchange

14 Travis Waddell

Interchange

15 Phil Dennis

18

71

36

Interchange

16 Uiti Baker

26

64

25

Interchange

17 Thomas Flegler

NORTHS DEVILS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1

29

44

23 210 2

0

0

80

Jack Ahearn

14 130 2 47

11

4
0

0

Winger 80

2 Samuel Wright

14

0 23

89

Centre 33

3 Gehamat Shibasaki

12
42

71
16 148 0
16 139

80

Centre

4 Luke Ellis

13
27

0

4

0
0

80
80

Winger

5 PaulUlberg

1 13

2 210

6

34

1

0

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Gary Riccardi

16

21

1 165 O

6

27
17

13 104 O

6

60

80
54
51

7 Todd Murphy

62

Prop

8 Sam Tagataese

Hooker

9 AlexBishop

13
13

22

95

51

18 Jamayne Taunoa-Bro..Prop

17 Guy Williams

12

45

80

2nd Row

18
13

0 16 146 0 55

0
0

0
0
0

80

2nd Row

12 Michael Sio

45

11 134 0
15 125 0

59
51

Lock

13 John Palavi

45

Interchange

10 Oshae Tuiasau

32
28
15

Interchange

14 Calum Gahan

29

60

Interchange

15 Carne Doyle-Manga

Interchange

16 Hemi Mullen
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